analyzing companies' cash flows from operations while considering investing and financing cash flows
to gauge their ability to meet capital allocation needs. We do not believe that any of our holdings are
short-term investments. We continuously evaluate them to ensure that their fundamentals align with our
prioritization of long-term growth and stability of free cash flows and dividends. This highlights the
importance of Brookmont’s process and its success in capitalizing on the market upside, boasting an
upside capture ratio of 95% while maintaining a relatively low downside capture of 66% since its
inception.

Brookmont focuses on near-term cash flows within our 3–5-year investment horizon, so our investments
typically have a shorter “equity duration” compared to much of the market. This shorter "equity
duration" among the companies in our strategies translates to less volatility and reduced sensitivity to
changes in interest rates. Consequently, this positioning sets us up favorably to outperform the market,
even in the event of further rate increases.

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

2007-2008 2020 2022 Average

D
ay

s

Recovery Timeline Following Downturns:
Days from Prior Peak to New Highs

Quality R1K Growth Value

DGS Russell 1000 Value
Net Leverage 1.73 1.74
Interest Coverage 39.7 19.07
ROE 25.84% 17.28%
ROA 9.01% 5.98%
Total Debt/Capital 48.91 48.16
Profit Margin 18.80% 13.42%
ROC 15.55% 12.51%

-50%

-40%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

2007 2008 2007-2008 2020 2022

Annual Performance in Drawdown Years (TR)

Quality R1K Growth Value

The Brookmont Dividend Growth Strategy has a weighted average net leverage ratio ((Gross Debt –
Cash & Cash Equivalents) / TTM Adjusted EBITDA)) of 1.35x, which is 0.18x lower than the Russell
1000 Value, indicating a lower level of debt. The strategy also has an interest coverage ratio (TTM
Adjusted EBIT / Interest Expense) of 30.30x, which is 5.31x higher than the Russell 1000 Value; this
demonstrates that, on average, the companies in the Brookmont Dividend Growth Strategy are more
able to pay their interest and comfortably sustain their current leverage levels.